GW Instek GDS-2000HD/HG
12 Bit Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Precise, compact, and intelligent — meeting the
needs of every application scenario
New Product Announcement
GW Instek was founded in 1975 and has accumulated more than 50 years of rich experience in R&D,
manufacturing and marketing, providing a comprehensive range of instrument products and superb
services. GW Instek subsidiaries include Taiwan, China, the United States, Europe, Japan, South Korea, India

⚫
⚫
Maximum output frequency: 50 MHz，28 built-in arbitrary waveforms
(engineering, mathematics, medical, trigonometric functions, etc.)
I. Android OS
J. Portable
K. ARB. Function Generator (HG Only)
Waveform clone – instantly reproduce any captured oscilloscope waveform
using the built-in AFG
FRA (Frequency Response Analysis) – Bode plot function.
◼ Users seeking a replacement for the Tektronix MDO3000/4000C
◼ Educational institutions
◼ Electronics repair and maintenance
◼ Personal studios and hobbyist workshops
Model name Part No. Description EAN-13 Code
GDS-2254HD 03LLDS2254DR/S 250MHz/4 CH GDS-2254HD (CE) 4711458123703
GDS-2254HG 03LLDS2254GR/S 250MHz/4 CH/AFG GDS-2254HG (AFG) (CE) 4711458123710
GDS-2354HD 03LLDS2354DR/S 350MHz/4 CH GDS-2354HD (CE) 4711458123727
GDS-2354HG 03LLDS2354GR/S 350MHz/4 CH/AFG GDS-2354HG (AFG) (CE) 4711458123734
GDS-2504HD 03LLDS2504DR/S 500MHz/4 CH GDS-2504HD (CE) 4711458123741
GDS-2504HG 03LLDS2504GR/S 500MHz/4 CH/AFGGDS-2504HG (AFG) (CE) 4711458123758
Target Markets
Ordering information
Standard Accessories
Power Cord, Certificate of Calibration,
Passive probe (one probe per channel)
BNC-BNC cable*1 (GDS-2000HG only)
Date of launch:
◼ Distributor Announcement Order Queue Open (May 22, 2026)
◼ Global Market Announcement (May 29, 2026)
◼ GDS-2000HD/HG series carries a global three-year warranty.
◼ If you have any questions about the GDS-2000HD/HG series maintenance
policy, please contact the GW Instek Taiwan Headquarters Maintenance
Center.
◼ Datasheet
◼ User Manual
Sincerely yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd
No. 7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
Email: marketing@goodwill.com.tw
Service Policy
Key Dates for Product Announcement
Related document updates
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL GDS-2254HD/HG GDS-2354HD/HG GDS-2504HD/HG
Bandwidth 250 MHz  350 MHz  500 MHz [1]
Channels 4 Ch + EXT 4 Ch + EXT 4 Ch + EXT
Bandwidth Limit 20 MHz 20 MHz 20 MHz
Calculated Rise